DisplayPort 1.4 Active Optical Cable (AOC)
Ver 1.0 All information are subjected to change without notice 1
DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC
Model: VDC-DF14-XXXM
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The DisplayPort 1.4 Active Optical Cable (DP 1.4 AOC) is a cutting-edge audio/video cable
designed for high-definition signal transmission using optical fiber. This technology allows for

• No Intermediate Adapters and Cables: It is not recommended to use intermediate
adapters or cables between the connections. This can attenuate signal transmission
performance and may result in insufficient power being supplied to the DP connection,
preventing the internal fiber optic module from functioning correctly.
PACKAGE CONTENTS
• 1 × DisplayPort 1.4 Active Optical Cable
WARRANTY
• 2-Year Limited Warranty
• Advance Replacement Warranty is available and optional
DisplayPort 1.4 Active Optical Cable (AOC)
Ver 1.0 All information are subjected to change without notice 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Descriptions Length*
VDC-DF14-010M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 10m 10m
VDC-DF14-015M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 15m 15m
VDC-DF14-020M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 20m 20m
VDC-DF14-025M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 25m 25m
VDC-DF14-030M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 30m 30m
VDC-DF14-040M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 40m 40m
VDC-DF14-050M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 50m 50m
VDC-DF14-070M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 70m 70m
VDC-DF14-090M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 90m 90m
VDC-DF14-100M DP 1.4 to DP 1.4 AOC, 8K60, 32.4Gbps, PVC, 100m 100m
* Ready stock is based on default 15m and 30m. Other lengths and jacket types, such as CMP,
LSZH, may require build on demand and subject to a minimum order of quantity e.g. 2 to 5 pieces.
CONTACT INFORMATION
For more information, please visit our website or contact our customer service team: